
Franklin College Faculty Senate 

Committees 2016-17 
 
President:   Adam Goodie – goodie@uga.edu / 2-6624 
President-elect:   Mary Bedell – bedell@uga.edu / 2-0288  
Secretary:   Chad Howe – chowe@uga.edu / 3-0792  

 

Executive Committee 

Richard Gordon (chair) Romance Languages rgordon@uga.edu 

Richard Hubbard Chemistry chemburn@uga.edu 

Takahiro Ito Biochemistry ito@bmb.uga.edu 

Jain Kwon Art jainkwon@uga.edu 

Jennifer Rice Geography jlrice@uga.edu 

 
Curriculum Committee 

Brian Condie Genetics bcondie@uga.edu 

Dan Hall Statistics danhall@uga.edu 

Derrick Lemons (chair) Religion dlemons@uga.edu 

Reid Messich Music rmessich@uga.edu 

Don Nelson Anthropology dnelson@uga.edu 

 

Academic Standards 

Analisa Arroyo Communication Studies arroyo@uga.edu 

Thomas Biggs Classics biggs@uga.edu 

Renato Castelao Marine Sciences castelao@uga.edu 

Lisa Fusillo (chair) Dance lfusillo@uga.edu 

Lakshmish Ramaswamy Computer Science laks@cs.uga.edu 

 

Faculty Affairs 

Inga Dibella Germanic & Slavic Studies dibella@uga.edu 

Ray Freeman-Lynde 
(chair) 

Geology rfreeman@uga.edu 

Josh Bynum Music jbynum@uga.edu 

Silvia Moreno Cellular Biology smoreno@cb.uga.edu 

Leslie Gordon Simons Sociology lgsimons@uga.edu 

 

Planning and Evaluation 

John Achee Psychology jachee@uga.edu 

Elizabeth Davis English eadavis@uga.edu 

Maria Hybinette Computer Science Ingrid@uga.edu 

Nicolas Morrissey (Chair) Art nmorriss@uga.edu 

Rick Tarleton Cellular Biology tarleton@uga.edu 

 

Awards Committee 

Mary Bedell Genetics bedell@uga.edu 

Dana Bultman Romance Languages dbultman@uga.edu 

John Knox Geography johnknox@uga.edu 

Steven Lewis Physics & Astronomy lewis@physast.uga.edu 

Isabelle Wallace Art iwallace@uga.edu 
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